
I 
PE S College of Engineering, Mandya-s11401, 1 

(An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi, Karnataka, India) 
(Aided by the Government of Karnataka, Accredited by NBA &NAAC) 

Ref: PESCE/AUT/COE/2024-25/46b Date: 07-05-2025 

SEMESTER END EXAMINATION PRIVISIONAL TIMETABLE OF B.E (Pl 7/18 Scheme) 
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024- 25 

BE 
Dale Day 1/11 Sem 1/11 Sem III Sem IV Sem VSem 

9:30AM to 2:00 PM to 9:30 Al\·I to 2:00PM to 9:30AM to 

12:30 PM 5:00PM 12:30 PM 5:00PM 12:30 PM 

26-05-2025 Monday 
Pl7/18MA11 Pl 7/18**51 - -- ---Pl7/18MA21 

27-05-2025 Tuesday - -- - - - Pl7/18MA31 - -- ---
28-05-2025 Wednesday Pl7/18PH12/22 P17/18CH12/22 - - - P17/18MA41 - - -

129-05-2025 Thursday --- -- - --- --- Pl 7/18**52 

130-05-2025 Friday Pl7/18CV13/23 Pl 7/18CSl3/23 Pl7/18**32 -- - ---
131-05-2025 Saturday - -- -- - --- Pt 7/18**42 - - -

02-06-2025 Monday Pl 7/18ME14/24 --- - - - --- P17/18**53 

03-06-2025 Tuesday Pl 7/18EE15/25 IPI7/18EC15/25 Pl 7/18**33 --- - --
04-06-2025 ,\'edncsday -- - --- - - - Pl7/18**43 - - -

05-06-2025 Thursday P17HU18 Pl7HU28 
Pl7/18**54 

Pl8HU18 (ECD) Pl8HU28 (ECD) - -- -- -

06-06-2025 Friday - -- - - - Pl7/18**34 -- - - - -

09-06-2025 Monday - -- -- - - - - Pl7/18**44 ---
10-06-2025 Tuesday - -- - - - - - - --- Pl7/18**55£ 

11-06-2025 Wednesday --- -- - Pl7/18**35 - - - ---
12-06-2025 Thursday - - - - -- -- - P17/18**45 -- -
13-06-2025 Friday - -- - - - --- --- Pl 7/18**59£ 

14-06-2025 Saturday --- -- - Pl7/18**36 Pl7/18**46 - - -

16-06-2025 Monday Pl 7/18HUDIP39 
P17/18HU49 0 17/18/HUSlO -- - -- (ARDI) (ARDA) 

* P18HU18 (ECD), Pl8HUDIP39, Pl8HU510(ARDA): 9.30 AM TO 11.30 AM 

* Pl8HU28 (ECD), Pl8HU49 (ARDI), Pl8HU69/691A, Pl7HU610(ARDE): 2.00 PM to 4.00 PM 

**Respective Department Codes like AU, EE etc,£ - Elective ColH'ses. 

*Practical Exam Schedule: B.E. (l, II, III, IV, V, VI, VII and VIII): Convenient time 

Viewing of answer scripts: 20-06-2025 

Announcement of Results: 22-06-2025 

~"'~'\I~ 

Dr. MAHENDRA BABU. K.J 
Controller of Examinations 

P.E.S. College of Engineerir.g 
(An Autonomous institution i.:nder VTU, Bf!:;;,wi; 

Mandya - 571401, Karnatoka. 

Copy to: 

Vice Pdn-~ipat 
P~E.S Cot!ege of EnglneEn-int 

Mandya. 

VISem VII Sem VIII Sem 
2:00 PM to 9:30AM to 2:00 PM to 

5:00 PM 12:30PM 5:00 PM 

- - - - -- - --

Pl7/18**61 - -- - --
-- - Pl 7/18**71 ---
- - - - - - Pl 7/18**81 

Pl7/18**62 - -- - --
- - - P17/18**72 - --

-- - - - - Pl 7/18**82£ 

Pl7/18**63 - - - - - -
- - - Pl7/18**73 - - -

- - - - - - - - -
P17**64 --- - --P18**64£ 

--- Pl7/18**74£ ---
--- - - - - --

P17**65£ 
- - -Pl8**O65£ -- -

- -- Pl7/18**75£ ---
P17**66£ -- - -- -Pl8HU691/691A 

P17HU610 
(ARDE) - -- ---

--- - -- ---

\~ <tt..,J,l~_ 
Principal 

I.Dean Academks 2. All Head of the Departments 3. T & P officer 4. General Notice Board 5. Website coordinator 
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